MI'S. JACKSON’S CLASS SCHEDULE

Time

8:45-9:05

9:10-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:40

10:40-11:10

11:10-12:10

12:10-12:40

12:40-12:50

12:50-1:10

1:10-1:30

1:30-1:40

1:40-2:00

2:00-2:20
2:20-3:10

3:10-4:00

ACTIVITY

MOrninGg Me€eTinG anb DAILY
AnnouncementTsS

ELA LESSON preparation

ELA CLASS DISCUSSION

ELA INDerPenbenT wWOork

MATH LESSOoN

MATH ROTATIONS

LuncH

SOCIAL STUDIeS Lesson
PreparaTion

SOCIAL STUDIES CLASS
DISCUSSION

InDerPenbenT wWork

SCIence Lesson preparation
WITH MISS WdArco

CLASS DISCUSSION
WITH MISS WdArco

InDerPenbenT wWOork
EnHANCcement 1

gEnHancement 2

EXPecCTartion

uSe ELA Me€T LINK

comprpLeTe THe aSSIGNED PreprP WOrk
(redbIng, VIDLO, survey, e1C.)

USe ELA Me€T LINK

comprpLeTe THe ASSIGNED CLASSWOrK

use MATH MeeT LINK

SMALL Group INSTrucTtIion via
GOOGLE Me€eT dLonNG wWitH
InberenbenTt wWOork

unplugged

compPLeTe THEe ASSIGNED Prep wWork
(redbIng, VIDLO, survey, €1C.)

US€e SOCIAL STUDIES Me€T LINK

compLeTe THEe ASSIGNeD CLASSWOrK

COMPLETE THE ASSIGNED PrerP Work
(redbINnG, VIDEO, survey, €T1C.)

usSe Science MeeT LINK

comprpLeTe THe aSSIGNeD CLASSWOrK
compLeTe THEe ASSIGNeD CLASSWOrK

comprpLeTe THe ASSIGNED CLASSWOrK

NOTe: THIS IS d GenerdL SCHedDuULe. INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY TIMeS dare
SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON DAILY LeSSONS anb ACTIVITIES.



