Mrs. Jackson's class schedule

тіте	ACTIVITY	EXPECTATION
8:45-9:05	MORNING MEETING AND DAILY ANNOUNCEMENTS	USE ELA MEET LINK
9:10-9:30	ELA LESSON PREPARATION	COMPLETE THE ASSIGNED PREP WORK (READING, VIDEO, SURVEY, ETC.)
9:30-10:00	ELA CLASS DISCUSSION	USE ELA MEET LINK
10:00-10:40	ELA INDEPENDENT WORK	compleте тне assigned classwork
10:40-11:10	матн Lesson	use матн меет link
11:10-12:10	MATH ROTATIONS	small group instruction via google meet along with independent work
12:10-12:40	Lunch	unplugged
12:40-12:50	SOCIAL STUDIES LESSON PREPARATION	COMPLETE THE ASSIGNED PREP WORK (READING, VIDEO, SURVEY, ETC.)
12:50-1:10	SOCIAL STUDIES CLASS DISCUSSION	USE SOCIAL STUDIES MEET LINK
1:10-1:30	Independent work	COMPLETE THE ASSIGNED CLASSWORK
1:30-1:40	SCIENCE LESSON PREPARATION WITH MISS WARGO	COMPLETE THE ASSIGNED PREP WORK (READING, VIDEO, SURVEY, ETC.)
1:40-2:00	CLASS DISCUSSION WITH MISS WARGO	use science meet link
2:00-2:20	INDEPENDENT WORK	COMPLETE THE ASSIGNED CLASSWORK
2:20-3:10	EnHancement 1	complete the assigned classwork
3:10-4:00	ENHANCEMENT 2	complete the assigned classwork

NOTE: THIS IS A GENERAL SCHEDULE. INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON DAILY LESSONS AND ACTIVITIES.